  Data Sheet  A-LAS-100A-LAS Series  •  Analog Laser Light Barriers
info@sensorinstruments.de  •  www.sensorinstruments.de
   (2020-03-30)   A-LAS-100 / Page 1 of 7
(0227.02)
Subject to alteration
Sensor Instruments GmbH  •  D-94169 Thurmansbang  •  Schlinding 11
Tel. +49 (0)8544 9719-0  •  Fax +49 (0)8544 9719-13
Design

(0227.02)
Subject to alteration
Sensor Instruments GmbH  •  D-94169 Thurmansbang  •  Schlinding 11
Tel. +49 (0)8544 9719-0  •  Fax +49 (0)8544 9719-13
A-LAS-100-T
(Transmitter)
A-LAS-100-R
(Receiver)
Example:
Traverse L-LAS-TB-L200
(mounting plate)
Distance e.g. 200 mm
Mounting Acessories
Mounting plate for A-LAS-100-T and A-LAS-100-R:
(please order separately)
TRA-L-LAS-TB-L100  (Transmitter/receiver distance 100 mm)
TRA-L-LAS-TB-L200  (Transmitter/receiver distance 200 mm)
TRA-L-LAS-TB-L300  (Transmitter/receiver distance 300 mm)
TRA-L-LAS-TB-L400  (Transmitter/receiver distance 400 mm)
TRA-L-LAS-TB-L500  (Transmitter/receiver distance 500 mm)
  Data Sheet  A-LAS-100A-LAS Series  •  Analog Laser Light Barriers
info@sensorinstruments.de  •  www.sensorinstruments.de
   (2020-03-30)   A-LAS-100 / Page 7 of 7
(0227.02)